
JIMINY PEAK OPEN GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/ 8/2026 Start Time 11:00 / 14:15

EASTERN DIVISION

JIMINY PEAK RACE TEAM 

JIMINY PEAK., THE MOUNTAIN RESORT

Technical Data

Race Information Run 1

Jury

Technical Delegate Adams, Julian USA

Referee Knight, Greg USA

Chief of Race Quinn, Patrick USA

Course Name WHIRLAWAY TO EXHIBITION EAST

Start Altitude 718m

Finish Altitude 442m

Vertical Drop 276m

Homologation Number 14969/03/23

Course Setter Roseberry, Edwin USA

Gates/Turning Gates 32/31

Start Time 11:00

Leeds, Gregory USA

Gates/Turning Gates 32/31

Start Time 14:15

Number of Competitors: 104, Number of NOCs: 1, NAT List # 1826,   Applied Penalty  68.29 F=1010

Race Information Run 2

Course Setter

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

1  215 E6455433 Baron, Simon 2005 WC USA 47.50 (1) 48.84 (2) 1:36.34     0.00

2  123 E6596811 Burns, Caden 2007 WC USA 48.12 (2) 48.48 (1) 1:36.60 0.26     2.73

3  113 E6439526 Benyik, Chas 2007 WC USA 48.14 (3) 49.72 (3) 1:37.86 1.52    15.94

4  211 E6852283 Cheney, Brooker 2010 SMS USA 50.49 (6) 50.68 (4) 1:41.17 4.83    50.64

5  116 E6764065 Miller, Andrew 2008 JPRT USA 51.12 (8) 51.75 (5) 1:42.87 6.53    68.46

6  122 E6907695 Van Arsdale, Maxwell 2011 SMS USA 50.62 (7) 52.57 (7) 1:43.19 6.85    71.81

7  120 E6834745 Newman, Oliver 2009 NMH USA 51.63 (9) 52.78 (9) 1:44.41 8.07    84.60

8  117 E6622942 Musiak, Jacob 2010 BE USA 52.17 (11) 52.67 (8) 1:44.84 8.50    89.11

9  140 E7041244 Sebestyen, Kai 2010 CR USA 52.76 (13) 53.94 (11) 1:46.70 10.36   108.61

10  212 E6873516 Cheney, Whitlow 2011 SMS USA 54.55 (19) 52.21 (6) 1:46.76 10.42   109.24

11  114 E7043828 Peabody, Brodzeller 2008 JPRT USA 52.26 (12) 54.72 (13) 1:46.98 10.64   111.55

12  158 E7131321 Wright, Jackson 2011 CR USA 53.13 (16) 53.92 (10) 1:47.05 10.71   112.28

13  129 E6893854 Gnazzo, Luca 2011 NMH USA 52.00 (10) 55.29 (14) 1:47.29 10.95   114.80

14  131 E6859881 Goodman, Campbell 2010 SMS USA 53.12 (15) 54.31 (12) 1:47.43 11.09   116.26

15  125 E7093616 Schaer, Zachary 2009 CR USA 53.53 (17) 55.50 (15) 1:49.03 12.69   133.04

16  147 E6803707 Ryan, Kashton 2011 BE USA 54.70 (20) 55.50 (15) 1:50.20 13.86   145.30

17  148 E7191037 Kelley, Soren 2011 VAMS USA 55.79 (23) 55.64 (17) 1:51.43 15.09   158.20

18  142 E6887714 Arena, Blake 2010 JPRT USA 54.98 (21) 57.53 (24) 1:52.51 16.17   169.52

19  160 E6859571 Thym, Tristan 2011 JPRT USA 55.96 (24) 56.78 (20) 1:52.74 16.40   171.93

20  139 E7033514 Xia, Alexander 2011 CR USA 57.11 (25) 56.13 (18) 1:53.24 16.90   177.17

21  146 E6819801 Scully, Carter 2008 MS USA 55.67 (22) 57.81 (26) 1:53.48 17.14   179.69

22  191 E6915119 Tassani, Daniel 2011 CR USA 57.42 (27) 56.79 (21) 1:54.21 17.87   187.34

23  161 E6993343 Godinger, Jonah 2011 CR USA 57.67 (28) 57.19 (23) 1:54.86 18.52   194.16

24  144 E6846082 Saint-Amand, Henry 2011 CR USA 57.14 (26) 57.90 (27) 1:55.04 18.70   196.05

25  201 E7149433 Lavallee, Jeffrey 2012 BE USA 58.24 (30) 57.03 (22) 1:55.27 18.93   198.46

26  194 E7093653 Schaer, Ryan 2012 CR USA 58.87 (33) 56.45 (19) 1:55.32 18.98   198.98

27  154 E7351118 Gonzalez, Wyatt 2011 SB USA 58.14 (29) 58.24 (28) 1:56.38 20.04   210.09

28  206 E7036038 Chandler, Christian 2012 BE USA 59.13 (36) 57.60 (25) 1:56.73 20.39   213.76

29  162 E6785208 Morris, Lochlan 2010 JPRT USA 58.65 (31) 58.44 (29) 1:57.09 20.75   217.54

30  193 E7275205 Triggs, Gunnar 2012 BE USA 58.88 (34) 58.79 (30) 1:57.67 21.33   223.62

Page 1/4

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.08 Rev. 4 MICROGATE RTPro Timing

 3/ 8/2026 / JIMINY PEAK., THE MOUNTAIN RESORT (USA) / U0691

Created 3/8/2026 at 15:28:00



JIMINY PEAK OPEN GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/ 8/2026 Start Time 11:00 / 14:15

EASTERN DIVISION

JIMINY PEAK RACE TEAM 

JIMINY PEAK., THE MOUNTAIN RESORT

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

31  155 E6947500 Vanduser, Brandon 2010 JPRT USA 58.80 (32) 1:00.69 (32) 1:59.49 23.15   242.70

32  207 E7126351 Heiss, Sebastian 2012 CR USA 1:00.19 (38) 59.57 (31) 1:59.76 23.42   245.53

33  173 E7158215 Reim, Shepard 2011 CR USA 58.96 (35) 1:01.18 (34) 2:00.14 23.80   249.51

34  166 E6947516 Vanduser, Nicholas 2008 JPRT USA 59.87 (37) 1:01.38 (36) 2:01.25 24.91   261.15

35  172 E7382837 Engelhardt, Hayden 2009 WMRT USA 1:00.53 (39) 1:01.19 (35) 2:01.72 25.38   266.08

36  178 E7322307 Syp, Mickey 2011 BOC USA 1:01.69 (45) 1:00.91 (33) 2:02.60 26.26   275.30

 165 E6884020 Sweeney, Thomas 2008 TRRT USA 1:01.07 (42) 1:01.53 (37) 2:02.60 26.26   275.30

38  190 E7179891 Molloy, Flynn 2012 CR USA 1:01.04 (41) 1:02.33 (39) 2:03.37 27.03   283.37

39  200 E7474515 Chang, Yong Jin 2012 IMS USA 1:01.67 (44) 1:01.89 (38) 2:03.56 27.22   285.37

40  169 E6932197 Farkas, Sebastian 2011 CR USA 1:01.70 (46) 1:02.50 (40) 2:04.20 27.86   292.08

41  197 E6977772 Dann, Conner 2012 MS USA 1:03.82 (52) 1:03.78 (42) 2:07.60 31.26   327.72

42  189 E7184078 Savov, Adrian 2012 CR USA 1:02.22 (48) 1:05.50 (45) 2:07.72 31.38   328.98

43  177 E7098863 Durfee, Gavin 2011 JPRT USA 1:03.16 (50) 1:05.33 (43) 2:08.49 32.15   337.05

44  195 E7313197 Gandhi-Zadeh, Anoush 2012 MS USA 1:02.65 (49) 1:05.90 (46) 2:08.55 32.21   337.68

45  203 E7110688 Gnip, Vilem 2011 TRRT USA 1:08.51 (60) 1:03.26 (41) 2:11.77 35.43   371.44

46  199 E7089186 Schofield, Aaron 2012 JPRT USA 1:06.61 (55) 1:05.46 (44) 2:12.07 35.73   374.58

 180 E6967402 Ferris, Franklin 2011 JPRT USA 1:05.56 (54) 1:06.51 (47) 2:12.07 35.73   374.58

48  168 E7106537 Slavin, Callan 2011 WMRT USA 1:03.29 (51) 1:09.07 (52) 2:12.36 36.02   377.62

49  196 E7188425 Popernik, Alexander 2012 CR USA 1:04.84 (53) 1:09.36 (55) 2:14.20 37.86   396.91

50  209 E7111731 Roe, Bryan 2011 TRRT USA 1:09.19 (61) 1:07.05 (48) 2:16.24 39.90   418.30

51  187 E7281916 Binnall, Jack 2012 SB USA 1:08.11 (58) 1:08.24 (49) 2:16.35 40.01   419.45

52  185 E7246235 Tomlinson, Forrest 2012 CR USA 1:07.78 (57) 1:08.91 (50) 2:16.69 40.35   423.02

53  183 E7095614 Hernandez, Landon 2012 TRRT USA 1:09.28 (62) 1:09.35 (54) 2:18.63 42.29   443.36

54  181 E7276552 Connors, Thomas 2008 JPRT USA 1:10.18 (63) 1:09.09 (53) 2:19.27 42.93   450.07

55  184 E7311512 Silverberg, Ross 2012 SB USA 1:08.46 (59) 1:11.74 (57) 2:20.20 43.86   459.82

56  188 E7308176 Ginns, Spencer 2012 MMART USA 1:06.99 (56) 1:13.47 (58) 2:20.46 44.12   462.54

57  204 E7197928 Hartnett, John 2012 CR USA 1:11.64 (64) 1:08.99 (51) 2:20.63 44.29   464.32

58  202 E7310748 Takayasu, Will 2012 SB USA 1:13.46 (66) 1:11.05 (56) 2:24.51 48.17   505.00

59  210 E7283458 Abelon, Sammy 2012 SB USA 1:12.27 (65) 1:13.66 (59) 2:25.93 49.59   519.89

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1st RUN:   17 competitors

 182 E6987761 Von Der Wense, Alex 2012 CR USA

 179 E7385321 Dumbadze, Elias 2010 CR USA

 176 E7014321 Pavlowsky, Zachary 2010 CR USA

 174 E7144364 Bloom, Daniel 2010 SB USA

 170 E7007157 Levin, Sebastian 2010 CR USA

 167 E7092479 Vecchiotti, Ethan 2009 MSTC USA

 163 E7139492 Reid, Nikolas 2011 MSTC USA

 159 E7120006 Marro, Mason 2010 CR USA

 145 E6838487 Hammett, Aydin 2009 BE USA

 137 E7182277 Schreiber, Jonathan 2008 CR USA

 132 E6837745 Kondrat, Zachary 2009 BE USA

 130 E7015359 McConathy, Declan 2011 BE USA
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JIMINY PEAK OPEN GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/ 8/2026 Start Time 11:00 / 14:15

EASTERN DIVISION

JIMINY PEAK RACE TEAM 

JIMINY PEAK., THE MOUNTAIN RESORT

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

 128 E7170648 Pennypacker, Jay 2011 SMS USA

 127 E6827477 Leung, Ying Kay 2008 NMH USA

 124 E6918415 Duda, Coleton 2011 SMS USA

 119 E7008606 Holm Pedersen, Luc 2011 SMS USA

 110 E6710640 Scott, Keeghen 2006 BM USA

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN:   20 competitors

 205 E7089143 Maddox, Camden 2012 JPRT USA

 198 E7188339 Martin, Will 2012 CR USA

 192 E7142729 Covendecker, Winter 2012 SB USA

 186 E7314108 Kores, Declan 2011 MS USA

 171 E7295412 Ioffe, Ariel 2009 WMRT USA

 164 X6942348 Roumier, Mael 2010 JPRT

 157 E7349199 Schwarz, Christopher 2011 MSTC USA

 156 E7030778 Cleary, William 2011 BE USA

 153 E6708436 Kintzel, Pearse 2008 CR USA

 152 E7003774 Nofziger, Elijah 2011 BOC USA

 151 E6785645 Matsuzaka, Jake 2010 JPRT USA

 143 E6959732 Paul, Scott 2009 SSST USA

 138 E6796014 O'Toole, Teague 2010 JPRT USA

 136 E6863108 Poor, Chip 2009 SB USA

 135 E6759200 Cice, Bode 2008 JPRT USA

 134 E6722007 Grenier, Paul 2009 MS USA

 133 E6833889 Miller, Erik 2010 JPRT USA

 126 E6737160 Thym, Sebastian 2008 JPRT USA

 121 E6728950 O'Toole, Declan 2008 JPRT USA

 118 X7138897 Turone, Julien 2008 JPRT

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN:   2 competitors

 208 E7261806 Lewis, Matthew 2012 SB USA 1:14.31 (67)

 112 E6941535 Wright, Hunter 2010 JPRT USA 52.79 (14)

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN:   6 competitors

 175 E6927453 Goggin, Miles 2011 MMART USA 1:01.22 (43) DNF

 150 E7133084 Colacino, James 2011 CR USA 1:00.53 (39) DNF

 149 E7128860 Alex, Miller 2011 SMS USA 1:01.80 (47) DNF

 141 E7118275 Mooney, Jack 2008 TRRT USA 54.40 (18) DNF

 115 E7267338 Hayashi, Martin 2010 SMS USA 49.83 (5) DNF

 111 X7355735 Luxton, Jack 2005 Williams College 48.76 (4) DNF

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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JIMINY PEAK OPEN GS

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Sunday  3/ 8/2026 Start Time 11:00 / 14:15

EASTERN DIVISION

JIMINY PEAK RACE TEAM 

JIMINY PEAK., THE MOUNTAIN RESORT

Rank  Bib NAT Code Name   YB Club NAT       Run 1       Run 2       Total     Diff.   Points

Adams, Julian        (USA)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

Run 1:

Run 2:

A - 

A - 

C - 

C - 

B - 

B - 

Conditions on course

OVERCAST Snow: PACKED POWDER Temperature - Start: 7C / 45F Temperature - Finish: 6C / 43F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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